What facilities would you use if available on the site?

Outdoor venue for carnivals, fetes, markets, etc.

Community park for walks, jogging, picnics, etc.

Hall available for private hire

Small hall for club and society meetings

Large hall for amateur dramatics, choral performances, film shows, tea dances, exhibitions
Fitness suite with gym equipment

Art, craft & hobbies workshop

Nature reserve

Youth room

Community orchard

Computer suite for learning IT and internet skills

Consulting room for advice provision and other voluntary services
Changing rooms for outdoor activities

Small conference/meeting room to hire with audio/visual equipment
Dance studio

Other facilities you would use

Summary from data 777 Respondents in 2016

No.
516
488
438
415
392
377
333
323
300
254
254
243
204
191
182
104

%
66.4%
62.8%
56.4%
53.4%
50.5%
48.5%
42.9%
41.6%
38.6%
32.7%
32.7%
31.3%
26.3%
24.6%
23.4%

Ranking
1
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