What facilities would you use if available on the site?	No.	%	Ranking
Outdoor venue for carnivals, fetes, markets, etc.	516	66.4%	1
Community park for walks, jogging, picnics, etc.	488	62.8%	2
Hall available for private hire	438	56.4%	3
Small hall for club and society meetings	415	53.4%	4
Large hall for amateur dramatics, choral performances, film shows, tea dances, exhibitions	392	50.5%	5
Fitness suite with gym equipment	377	48.5%	6
Art, craft & hobbies workshop	333	42.9%	7
Nature reserve	323	41.6%	8
Youth room	300	38.6%	9
Community orchard	254	32.7%	10
Computer suite for learning IT and internet skills	254	32.7%	10
Consulting room for advice provision and other voluntary services	243	31.3%	12
Changing rooms for outdoor activities	204	26.3%	12
Small conference/meeting room to hire with audio/visual equipment	191	24.6%	13
Dance studio	182	23.4%	14
Other facilities you would use	104		
Summary from data 777 Respondents in 2016			